## the mily for a better world

Education, Mentorship, Inspiration, Leadership, Youth For A Better World

The EMILY Fund PO Box 430

Roosevelt, NJ 08555-0430 Tel: 609-462-9248 / Fax: 1-888-247-1291

Email: info@EmilyFund.org

Web: EmilyFund.org / DoOneThing.org

StopDatingViolence.org

## First Annual EMILY Fund Benefit Luncheon



Mahzu Japanese Restaurant East Windsor, NJ July 18, 2010



Emily Rachel Silverstein lived a life of compassion for her community and passion for a better world. Although her life was violently cut short at 19, Emily earned a reputation well-respected as leader and campus organizer for community service and social change. The EMILY Fund established was continue Emily's legacy of hope in action for a better world, and her strong

conviction that every act of compassion makes a difference. The EMILY Fund programs include:

- \* **Do One Thing:** provides free reproducible resources around a calendar addressing more than 60 social issues, to inspire and empower young people to make a difference in their communities;
- \* Stop Dating Violence: provides free educational materials, including distributing more than 375,000 Dating Pledge Cards to a network of more than 600 schools and domestic violence agencies in all 50 states, and inspiring over 400 Governor and Mayor proclamations in 47 states, providing opportunities for local awareness-raising activities across the nation;
- \* Annual Student Scholarships: to encourage and reward student volunteer service.

## Thanks to Liz Huang-Majorczyk for organizing The 1st Annual EMILY Fund Benefit Luncheon

## Thanks to our local business sponsors:

- \* Aughenbaugh Realty, Hightstown
- \* Arbonne Independent Consultant, Cori Kenny
  - \* Avon Representative, Jessica LaRosa
    - \* Dairy Queen, East Windsor
  - \* Great Clips, East Windsor Town Center
  - \* Hightstown Fuel Service, Hightstown
  - \* Mahzu Japanese Restaurant, East Windsor
    - \* Novo Interiors, Hightstown
- \* Premier Designs Jewelry Consultant, Cori Kenny
  - \* Rastelli Direct Foods
  - \* StoweVTCondo.com

Thanks to
All of our friends and family
who have contributed funds, time, energy & love
to help us honor Emily and continue her legacy.